FOOT SURGERY
For any questions regarding our products,
contact us at info@ortho-cape.com
PERCUTANEOUS
BURRS
cutting lenght
total lenght
X90CrMoV18 Steel burrs

48 38.98.48
50 38.98.50
52 38.98.52
54 38.98.54
56 38.98.56
58 38.98.58
60 38.98.60
Ø 7.0 mm
LONG. REF. LONG. REF. LONG. REF.
THREAD 16 MM THREAD 22 MM THREAD 28 MM
30 38.99.30A
35 38.99.35A
40 38.99.40A
45 38.99.45A
50 38.99.50A
55 38.99.55A 55 38.99.55B
60 38.99.60A 60 38.99.60B
65 38.99.65A 65 38.99.65B
70 38.99.70A 70 38.99.70B 70 38.99.70C
75 38.99.75A 75 38.99.75B 75 38.99.75C
80 38.99.80A 80 38.99.80B 80 38.99.80C
85 38.99.85A 85 38.99.85B 85 38.99.85C
90 38.99.90A 90 38.99.90B 90 38.99.90C
Head Ø 6.0 mm
Head Ø 9.5 mm
Ø 4.6 mm Ø 7.0 mm
V